
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(4) 4318/08

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : HSA (Social Studies)
Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 14.05.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 5
Date of Advice : 18.05.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : -

PENDING  TURNS
NJD : (5)   MR VI 24 SC,  26 M, 28 E, 30M, 

32 SC
NCA : 3
TPO : NIL

Main Rotation stands at  MR VI 33 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Sreedevi. K.M
Aswathy Bhavan, Sivankovil Jn., 
Vithura P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 551

1 (S/L) SC MR VI 24 SC
TPO satisfied by 
MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC.
No ST. Hence SC is advised

2 Vahitha Beevi. A
Shamna Manzil,
Koottappana, 
Aralummoodu P.O.,
Pin – 695 123

84 Muslim MR VI 26 M 
TPO satisfied

3 Bindhu Kumari. C
Thottathil Veedu, 
Vellalloor P.O., Kilimanoor,
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 601

73 MR VI 34 E
TPO to keep 50% rule
MR VI 35 OC

4 Shameen A.J
Bhakth Vihar, 
Kondody Kummil P.O.,
Kadakkal (via), 
Kollam - 691536

74 Muslim MR VI 36 M
TPO to keep 50% rule
MR VI 37 OC

5 Sherin. L
Nadhiya Manzil, Near SBT, 
Puthukulangara P.O., 
Nedumangad,
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 541

75 Muslim MR VI 38 SIUC/AI
TPO to keep 50% rule
MR VI 39 OC



  OC/BC Position

OC BC Total NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 42 42 84 10 2 96

Present 3 2 5 - - 5

Total 45 44 89 10 2 101

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

   MR VI 26 M, 37 OC & 39 OC are interchanged to keep seniority in the Ranked List.

          DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Education
	PENDING  TURNS
	(5)   MR VI 24 SC,  26 M, 28 E, 30M, 32 SC
	Community
	OC
	BC
	Total
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	42
	42
	84
	10
	2
	96
	3
	2
	5
	-
	-
	5
	45
	44
	89
	10
	2
	101



