KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(4) 4318/08

APPOINTMENT CHART

:	HSA (Social Studies)
:	Education
:	14.05.2013
:	5
:	18.05.2013
:	-
	: : : :

	<u>PENI</u>	<u>DING TURNS</u>
NJD	:	(5) MR VI 24 SC, 26 M, 28 E, 30M,
		32 SC
NCA	:	3
TPO	:	NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR VI 33 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sreedevi. K.M Aswathy Bhavan, Sivankovil Jn., Vithura P.O. Thiruvananthapuram – 695 551	1 (S/L)	SC	MR VI 24 SC TPO satisfied by MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC. No ST. Hence SC is advised	
2	Vahitha Beevi. A Shamna Manzil, Koottappana, Aralummoodu P.O., Pin – 695 123	84	Muslim	MR VI 26 M TPO satisfied	
3	Bindhu Kumari. C Thottathil Veedu, Vellalloor P.O., Kilimanoor, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 601	73		MR VI 34 E TPO to keep 50% rule MR VI 35 OC	
4	Shameen A.J Bhakth Vihar, Kondody Kummil P.O., Kadakkal (via), Kollam - 691536	74	Muslim	MR VI 36 M TPO to keep 50% rule MR VI 37 OC	
5	Sherin. L Nadhiya Manzil, Near SBT, Puthukulangara P.O., Nedumangad, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 541	75	Muslim	MR VI 38 SIUC/AI TPO to keep 50% rule MR VI 39 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	Total	NJD	РН	TOTAL
Previous	42	42	84	10	2	96
Present	3	2	5	-	-	5
Total	45	44	89	10	2	101

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

MR VI 26 M, 37 OC & 39 OC are interchanged to keep seniority in the Ranked List.

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM